Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Deep, para-contoured housing,
die formed of code gauge, prime
cold rolled steel. Die embossed
housing has full length die formed
stiffeners for added strength.

Flex=Flex Installed
(Reference Flex
ordering information)
EL=Emergency
Installed (8)
Lamps Installed
Blank=No Lamps
Installed
L8935=T8 Lamp, 28W
and 32W, 3500K
L8941=T8 Lamp, 28W
and 32W, 4100K
L8835HL=T8 Lamp,
32W, 3500K, 3100
Lumens
L8841HL=T8 Lamp,
32W, 4100K, 3100
Lumens
NOTES: (1) Integral end plate grid lock feature not available in heat removal. (2)Convertibility applies to housing only, appropriate shielding media assemblies
must be utilized. Fixture also adaptable with flanged or modular trims. (3)An EQ Grid Clip is recommended for all 9/16" ceiling systems. Four required per
fixture. (4)Products also available in non-US voltages and frequencies for international markets. (5)Not available when specifying emergencies, voltage must
be specific. (6)Specify row configuration, type in catalog number when ordering complete fixture.
Over and
Under
Vertically
Oriented
Lamps
Option – Aluminum Flange Trim (6)
Blank=SW (Single White)
Type Color
‘S’ Single ‘N’ Natural
‘R’ In Row ‘W’ White
‘E’ End of Row
A C C E S S O R I E S
EQ-CLIP-U=T-BAR Safety Earthquake Clips (3)
(1)
HR
Heat Removal
=Heat Removal
HRDO=Heat Removal
Damper Open
HRDC=Heat Removal
Damper Closed
Series
EP3=Paralux III
Trim Type(2)
G=Grid/Lay-in – Standard
T=Concealed T/Slot Grid (3)
F=Aluminum Flange Trim (6)
MZ=Modular Trim
Air Supply
AX=Air Supply Floating Louver
X=Blank Side/Floating Louver
Non-Air Supply
AVX=Air Supply Floating Louver
with Directional Air Vane
Rating
Blank=
Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago
Rated
Ballast Type
EB8   =T8 Electronic Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
EB8   /PLUS=T8 Electronic Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
High Ballast Factor >1.15
ER8   =T8 Electronic Program Rapid Start.
Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%
High Performance T8 Ballasts
HB8   =T8 Electronic Instant Start. Total Harmonic Distortion < 10%.
Standard Ballast Factor .86 – .88